Technical Datasheet 07.07.24 - 07:27

GIMC

90° elbow with reinforced solvent weld socket d and BSP threaded female end R with STAINLESS steel reinforcing ring.
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GIMCO016038
GIMC020012
GIMC025034
GIMC032100
GIMC040M4

GIMCO050112

GIMC063200

All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
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Pressure Fittings

ISO-BSP Fittings
ISO-BSP Fittings
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ISO-BSP Fittings
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ISO-BSP Fittings

16 x 3/8"
20x1/2"
25x 3/4"
32x 1

40 x 111/4
50 x 1'/2
63x"2
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5
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50
61
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N4
15
16,3
19,1
214
214
257
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33
55
94
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203
380
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